BuzziHub

The BuzziHub is a space where people can easily come together and share
information. It has been designed to become a central point in the social life
of an office. It can serve as a non formal meeting room as people increasingly
come to the office in order to connect with each other and not just work by
themselves since they might already be working part-time at home or on the
road. The BuzziHub has been designed in order to make you feel at home. It is
a warm and comfortable environment made to facilitate communication and
improve personal wellbeing.

Design by Alain Gilles
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BuzziHub Collection| Content

COMPOSITION

- structure:  poplar mutiplex: 18mm | 0.77"

- COver: outside: layer felt covered with fabric
inside: CME35H foam covered with fabric

OPTIONS

- diamond | rib

- unicolour | multicolour

- BuzziFabric | BuzziRough

BuzziHub Collection| Ratings
- Flammability: BuzziFelt:

BuzziFabric:

BuzziRough:

Foam CME35H:

EN 13501-1 + A1: 2009

ASTM E84 Class B certified

BS476 Part 6 and 7 Class 0

EN 1021.1/2006 | BS EN 1021.1/2006 (cigarette)
EN 1021.2/2006 | BS EN 1021.2/2006 (match)
CALTB 117

EN 1021.1/2006 | BS EN 1021.1/2006 (cigarette)
DIN 4102 - B1

California Test TB 117 — Al en DIl

BS 5852 — Crib 5

NF P 92 504 — M4

Questions? Don't hesitate to contact your local agent or distributor



BuzziHub | Dimensions & Weight

Standard

transport crate

incl. BuzziHub

74.80
190

Size:

122 x200 cm
48.03x 78.74"

211,5x163,5 cm
83,26 x 64,37"

78.74
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Height

190 cm
74.80"

53 cm
20.86"

|
185
72.83

64.17

163

48.03
122

103
40.55

9

L8l

33.46

85

light

Weight:

130 kg
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BuzziHub Single | Dimensions & Weight

Size:
Standard 122x117 cm
48.03 x 46.06"
transport crate 211,5x163,5 cm
incl. BuzziHub Single 83,26 x 64,37"
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190 cm
74.80"
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Weight:

110kg
242.06 Ibs

150 kg
330.69 Ibs

16
vv'ee

IR




BuzziHub Side | Dimensions & Weight
Size:

Standard 170x200 cm
66.93x 78.74"

transport crate 251,5x204,5 cm
incl. BuzziHub 99.01x 80.51"
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Weight:

135 kg
297.62 Ibs

175 kg
385.80 Ibs
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BuzziHub Tables

Design by Alain Gilles
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BuzziHub Tables | Content

COMPOSITION
+ Aluminium

USE

- flatpacked table (installation instructions: www.buzzispace.com/products/buzzihub)
-S| M| L 12xnut + ringlets

- XL | XXL: 16 x bolt + ringlets

OPTIONS
- Black RAL 9005 or White RAL 9010
<M | L | XL | XXL: possibility of acoustic layer of foam + BuzziFelt FE-Anthracite 68 under work top

BuzziHub Tables | Useful Links

Questions? Don't hesitate to contact your local agent or distributor




BuzziHub Tables | Dimensions & Weight

Small

Medium

Large

XL

XXL

Small

Medium

Large

XL

XXL

Size
39,8 x 46,8 x 68 cm
15.67 x 18.43 x 26.77"

85,5x41x68 cm
33.66x 16.14x 26.77"

138,5x45x55,5¢cm
54.53x17.72 x 21.85"

188,8 x 80 x 75 cm
74.33 x 31.50 x 29.53"

188,8 x80x 110 cm
74.33 x 31.50 x 43.31"

18.43"
4 6,803

Il

33.66” |
85,5¢cm

74.33” N
188,8cm

74.33”
188,8cm

26.77
68 cm

26.77
68 cm

54.53”
138,5cm

29.53”
75¢cm

43.31" ‘
110cm

Thickness
Worktop

0,6 cm
0.24"

0,6 cm
0.24"

0,6 cm
0.24"

1,5¢cm
0.59"

1,5¢cm
0.59"

Weight

7,5kg
16.53 Ibs

11 kg
24.25 Ibs

15 kg
33.07 Ibs

80 kg
176.37 Ibs

85 kg
187.39 Ibs

567"
§9,80m'

Packaging

89x45x13¢cm
35.04x17.72x5.12"

89x45x13¢cm
35.04x17.72x5.12"

141x49x 11 cm
5.55x19.29 x 4.33"

191x80,2x 13 cm
75.20x 31.57 x 5.12"

191x80,2x 13 cm
75.20 x 31.57 x 5.12"

H_U’S cm ] 0.24”

| 6.147
41 cm

ﬂ_o,ﬁ cm ] 0.24”

| 17.72” |

< 31.50”
~ 80cm
—1,5¢cm | 0.59”
J31.507
0cm
—1,5¢cm | 0.59”

Weight Table + Packaging

9,5kg
20.94 Ibs

13 kg
28.66 Ibs

17,5kg
38.58 Ibs

83 kg
182.98 Ibs

88 kg
194.00 Ibs




